

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj

G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune Best College Awarded by SPPU2012-13 Id.No.PU/NS/ASC/013/1969 AISHE:C-41292

www.gmdcollege.in

ISO 9001:2015 Certified College

sinnarcollege001@yahoo.com

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

CRITERION 6: Governance, Leadership and Management

6.4.3 College Development Committee 2023-2024



COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

2023-2024



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar

College Development Committee-2023-24

Sr.No	Name	Position
1	Mr. Bhagat Krushnaji Ganpat	President
2	Mr. Waje Parag Prakash	Member
3	Mr Chandore Pandharinath Bhimaji	Member
4	Mr. Gadakh Annasaheb Suryabhan	Member
5	Dr. Gare Bharat Hari	Member
6	Mr. Gujrathi D.M.	Member
7	Adv. Pagar Vilas Chandrabhan	Member
8	Mr. Pawar Ram Dada	Member
9	Mr. Aware Namkarn Yashavant	Member
10	Mr. Daware Nivrutti Bajunath	Member
11	Dr. Kirankumar Bondar	Joint Director
12	Dr.Rasal Pundlik Vittahl	Secretary
13	Mr. Pawar Rajendra Vishvanath	Teacher Member
14	Mr. Pekhale Sanjay Tryambak	Teacher Member
15	Dr. Patil Ganesh Raosaheb	Teacher Member
16	Dr. Gurule Changdeo Eknath	IQAC Coordinator
17	Mr. Gawale Vasant Walu	Non-Teaching Member

Jum CO-ORDINATOR IQAC G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce And Science College, Sinnar

Pr cipal G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist.Nashik